
Car#: 1

Racer: Jake H.

Jake_B-Day

2/20/2021

Car Statistics

Group: Jake_B-Day

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

1 2.2268 1221.9911

3 2.2269 2221.9872

5 2.2268 4221.99163

6 2.2459 5220.10174

2 2.2268 1221.99185

4 2.2338 3221.29206

1 2.2309 3221.58257

6 2.2299 3221.68298

2 2.2448 2220.21339

5 2.2369 3220.983410

3 2.2469 4220.003611

4 2.2398 3220.704412

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.2347

2.2268

2.2469

2.83

1

5

221.21

220.00

221.99

0.0079 0.7857Std Dev: 



Car#: 2

Racer: Brooke H.

Jake_B-Day

2/20/2021

Car Statistics

Group: Jake_B-Day

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

1 2.2538 2219.3321

6 2.2259 3222.0862

3 2.2198 1222.6983

5 2.2298 3221.69174

4 2.2058 2224.10215

2 2.2218 1222.49226

4 2.2279 2221.88257

1 2.2208 2222.59288

3 2.2188 1222.79319

5 2.2388 3220.803610

6 2.2219 2222.483711

2 2.2148 1223.193812

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.2250

2.2058

2.2538

1.92

1

3

222.18

219.33

224.10

0.0122 1.2083Std Dev: 



Car#: 3

Racer: McKay & Chatona M.

Jake_B-Day

2/20/2021

Car Statistics

Group: Jake_B-Day

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

2 2.2628 3218.4511

6 2.2549 5219.2242

5 2.2569 4219.0363

4 2.2549 4219.22124

1 2.2598 2218.74145

3 2.2549 2219.22186

6 2.2549 3219.22277

2 2.2599 3218.73288

5 2.2658 3218.16339

4 2.2629 3218.443510

3 2.2558 3219.133811

1 2.2498 3219.724212

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.2578

2.2498

2.2658

3.17

2

5

218.94

218.16

219.72

0.0045 0.4420Std Dev: 



Car#: 4

Racer: Brandy  Richard W.

Jake_B-Day

2/20/2021

Car Statistics

Group: Jake_B-Day

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

2 2.3078 4214.1921

5 2.2998 6214.9442

4 2.3189 4213.1773

1 2.3379 5211.44154

6 2.3169 5213.35205

3 2.3289 3212.25226

1 2.3328 5211.90247

6 2.3848 6207.28288

3 2.3639 2209.11309

5 2.3408 3211.173910

4 2.3609 5209.384311

2 2.3239 5212.714412

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.3348

2.2998

2.3848

4.42

2

6

211.74

207.28

214.94

0.0248 2.2340Std Dev: 



Car#: 5

Racer: Jessica J.

Jake_B-Day

2/20/2021

Car Statistics

Group: Jake_B-Day

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

3 2.3029 4214.6511

4 2.2978 4215.1382

1 2.3049 3214.46113

2 2.3109 4213.91144

5 2.3059 4214.37205

6 2.2949 5215.40216

5 2.3078 6214.19257

3 2.3109 4213.91288

4 2.2858 1216.26329

1 2.3129 4213.723410

6 2.3018 4214.754111

2 2.3228 4212.814212

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.3049

2.2858

2.3228

3.92

1

6

214.46

212.81

216.26

0.0095 0.8867Std Dev: 



Car#: 6

Racer: Kyle J.

Jake_B-Day

2/20/2021

Car Statistics

Group: Jake_B-Day

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

3 2.3068 3214.2921

1 2.3109 3213.9152

6 2.2939 5215.49123

2 2.3018 3214.75154

4 2.3088 3214.10185

5 2.2809 4216.72216

6 2.2928 4215.60237

3 2.2989 5215.02258

1 2.3068 2214.29329

2 2.3068 4214.293510

4 2.2899 4215.873711

5 2.2679 4217.964412

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.2972

2.2679

2.3109

3.67

2

5

215.19

213.91

217.96

0.0129 1.2141Std Dev: 



Car#: 7

Racer: Angie T.

Jake_B-Day

2/20/2021

Car Statistics

Group: Jake_B-Day

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

1 2.3578 4209.6531

6 2.3479 6210.5472

2 2.3759 4208.06113

5 2.3619 6209.29124

3 2.3389 5211.35145

4 2.3909 4206.75226

1 2.3648 3209.03307

6 2.367 6208.84318

2 2.4439 6202.27349

5 2.3699 5208.583510

4 2.3449 4210.813911

3 2.3638 5209.124212

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.3690

2.3389

2.4439

4.83

3

6

208.69

202.27

211.35

0.0275 2.3738Std Dev: 



Car#: 8

Racer: Scott T.

Jake_B-Day

2/20/2021

Car Statistics

Group: Jake_B-Day

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

4 2.3139 5213.6311

2 2.3289 4212.2552

5 2.3119 3213.8173

6 2.3269 5212.4484

3 2.3249 4212.62155

1 2.3398 5211.27196

4 2.3209 5212.99287

2 2.3129 5213.72298

5 2.3198 5213.09319

6 2.3359 3211.623210

1 2.3948 6206.414011

3 2.3259 4212.534312

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.3297

2.3119

2.3948

4.50

3

6

212.20

206.41

213.81

0.0223 1.9871Std Dev: 



Car#: 9

Racer: McCayla T.

Jake_B-Day

2/20/2021

Car Statistics

Group: Jake_B-Day

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

4 2.4568 6201.2021

2 2.4898 6198.5432

5 2.5178 6196.3383

3 2.5098 5196.96114

1 2.5399 6194.62135

6 2.5808 6191.54186

3 2.5219 6196.01237

4 2.5289 6195.47308

1 2.5439 6194.32339

2 2.5329 6195.163610

5 2.5338 6195.094211

6 2.5309 6195.314312

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.5239

2.4568

2.5808

5.92

5

6

195.88

191.54

201.20

0.0302 2.3598Std Dev: 



Car#: 11

Racer: Miles S.

Jake_B-Day

2/20/2021

Car Statistics

Group: Jake_B-Day

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

3 2.3499 5210.3651

1 2.3689 6208.6792

4 2.3828 6207.45143

5 2.3988 5206.07184

2 2.3978 6206.15195

6 2.4139 5204.78226

5 2.4048 6205.55247

4 2.4298 5203.44278

2 2.4388 5202.69329

3 2.4269 6203.683510

6 2.4398 5202.613611

1 2.4488 5201.863912

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.4084

2.3499

2.4488

5.42

5

6

205.28

201.86

210.36

0.0305 2.6145Std Dev: 



Car#: 12

Racer: Steph S.

Jake_B-Day

2/20/2021

Car Statistics

Group: Jake_B-Day

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

6 2.4559 6201.2811

3 2.4328 5203.1932

1 2.4439 6202.27103

2 2.4588 4201.04134

4 2.4518 6201.61155

5 2.4629 6200.71226

1 2.4719 6199.97267

3 2.4618 6200.80328

6 2.4979 5197.89339

5 2.4699 6200.143710

2 2.4738 6199.823911

4 2.4699 5200.144112

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.4626

2.4328

2.4979

5.58

4

6

200.74

197.89

203.19

0.0165 1.3406Std Dev: 



Car#: 14

Racer: Casey & Kimmie W.

Jake_B-Day

2/20/2021

Car Statistics

Group: Jake_B-Day

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

5 2.2279 2221.8811

6 2.2299 1221.6822

2 2.2308 3221.5993

4 2.2188 1222.79114

1 2.2249 3222.18165

3 2.2309 3221.58196

3 2.2278 2221.89277

1 2.2238 2222.29318

4 2.2299 2221.68369

5 2.227 3221.974010

2 2.2468 2220.014111

6 2.2318 2221.494412

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.2292

2.2188

2.2468

2.17

1

3

221.75

220.01

222.79

0.0067 0.6607Std Dev: 



Car#: 15

Racer: Mike & Kimmie M.

Jake_B-Day

2/20/2021

Car Statistics

Group: Jake_B-Day

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

5 2.3279 5212.3521

4 2.2979 2215.1252

2 2.2919 4215.68103

3 2.2839 3216.44134

6 2.2959 3215.30145

1 2.2888 6215.97176

5 2.2918 3215.69237

6 2.2959 4215.30248

2 2.2818 4216.64319

4 2.2808 4216.733310

1 2.2869 5216.153811

3 2.2799 3216.824112

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.2920

2.2799

2.3279

3.83

2

6

215.68

212.35

216.82

0.0129 1.2022Std Dev: 



Car#: 16

Racer: Traci W.

Jake_B-Day

2/20/2021

Car Statistics

Group: Jake_B-Day

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

4 2.2098 1223.6931

1 2.2158 2223.0962

3 2.2078 2223.9093

5 2.2178 1222.89144

6 2.2098 1223.69155

2 2.2189 2222.78166

4 2.2138 2223.29247

2 2.2149 1223.18258

5 2.2239 1222.28309

3 2.2219 1222.483310

1 2.2148 1223.193511

6 2.2448 4220.214012

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.2178

2.2078

2.2448

1.58

1

4

222.89

220.21

223.90

0.0098 0.9728Std Dev: 



Car#: 17

Racer: Vaughn W.

Jake_B-Day

2/20/2021

Car Statistics

Group: Jake_B-Day

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

1 2.2348 4221.1941

3 2.2378 2220.89102

6 2.2329 2221.38113

5 2.2388 2220.80154

2 2.2348 4221.19175

4 2.2379 4220.88196

1 2.2338 2221.29237

3 2.2468 4220.01298

5 2.2609 4218.64389

6 2.2489 2219.803910

2 2.2469 5220.004011

4 2.2419 2220.494212

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.2414

2.2329

2.2609

3.08

2

5

220.55

218.64

221.38

0.0082 0.8063Std Dev: 



Car#: 18

Racer: Lonnie & Ryan R.

Jake_B-Day

2/20/2021

Car Statistics

Group: Jake_B-Day

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

6 2.5099 6196.9551

2 2.5069 6197.1862

5 2.5389 6194.70113

4 2.4938 5198.22134

3 2.4618 6200.80165

1 2.5138 6196.64206

4 2.4908 5198.46237

2 2.4918 6198.38278

5 2.4169 6204.53299

6 2.5119 5196.793010

3 2.4579 5201.113711

1 2.5018 6197.594112

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.4914

2.4169

2.5389

5.67

5

6

198.45

194.70

204.53

0.0322 2.5993Std Dev: 



Car#: 19

Racer: April W.

Jake_B-Day

2/20/2021

Car Statistics

Group: Jake_B-Day

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

6 2.2508 3219.6231

2 2.2318 2221.4942

5 2.2369 1220.9853

4 2.2048 1224.2094

3 2.2059 1224.09175

1 2.2019 1224.50216

3 2.2089 1223.78247

1 2.2149 1223.18278

6 2.2089 2223.78349

2 2.2218 1222.493710

4 2.2088 2223.794011

5 2.2049 1224.194312

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.2167

2.2019

2.2508

1.42

1

3

223.01

219.62

224.50

0.0155 1.5437Std Dev: 



Car#: 20

Racer: Jeremy W.

Jake_B-Day

2/20/2021

Car Statistics

Group: Jake_B-Day

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

5 2.2158 2223.0931

3 2.1929 1225.4262

4 2.1889 1225.83103

1 2.1939 1225.31124

6 2.2008 1224.61195

2 2.1968 1225.02206

2 2.2028 1224.40237

6 2.1948 1225.22268

5 2.1958 1225.12289

4 2.1919 1225.523410

1 2.1949 1225.213611

3 2.1978 1224.914012

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.1973

2.1889

2.2158

1.08

1

2

224.97

223.09

225.83

0.0069 0.7070Std Dev: 



Car#: 21

Racer: Travis K.

Jake_B-Day

2/20/2021

Car Statistics

Group: Jake_B-Day

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

3 2.2148 1223.1941

1 2.2098 1223.6972

6 2.2089 1223.78133

4 2.2068 1224.00164

5 2.2108 2223.59195

2 2.2119 3223.48216

3 2.2148 2223.19267

1 2.2258 2222.09298

6 2.2149 2223.18359

4 2.2269 2221.983810

5 2.2338 1221.294111

2 2.2198 2222.694312

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.2166

2.2068

2.2338

1.67

1

3

223.01

221.29

224.00

0.0083 0.8342Std Dev: 



Car#: 22

Racer: Mike B.

Jake_B-Day

2/20/2021

Car Statistics

Group: Jake_B-Day

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

1 2.2538 3219.3381

6 2.2499 4219.7192

2 2.2498 3219.72123

5 2.2338 2221.29134

4 2.2289 2221.78175

3 2.2258 2222.09206

2 2.2279 3221.88247

5 2.2268 3221.99268

4 2.2238 1222.29299

1 2.2298 3221.693710

6 2.2208 1222.594211

3 2.2189 1222.784412

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.2325

2.2189

2.2538

2.33

1

4

221.43

219.33

222.78

0.0120 1.1817Std Dev: 



Car#: 23

Racer: Ryan H.

Jake_B-Day

2/20/2021

Car Statistics

Group: Jake_B-Day

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

4 2.3099 5214.0061

2 2.3418 5211.0872

5 2.3509 5210.2793

6 2.3629 5209.20104

1 2.3708 4208.50185

3 2.3588 6209.56216

4 2.3449 5210.81267

2 2.4018 4205.81308

5 2.3979 4206.15329

3 2.3828 5207.453410

6 2.3998 6205.983811

1 2.3718 6208.414412

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.3662

2.3099

2.4018

5.00

4

6

208.94

205.81

214.00

0.0274 2.4297Std Dev: 



Car#: 24

Racer: Jill D.

Jake_B-Day

2/20/2021

Car Statistics

Group: Jake_B-Day

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

4 2.2339 3221.2841

2 2.2489 2219.8082

5 2.2418 3220.50103

3 2.2419 2220.49124

6 2.2329 5221.38165

1 2.2398 2220.70226

6 2.2478 4219.91257

2 2.2418 4220.50268

5 2.2569 4219.03279

4 2.2349 3221.183110

3 2.2308 1221.593911

1 2.2388 3220.804312

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.2409

2.2308

2.2569

3.00

1

5

220.60

219.03

221.59

0.0075 0.7416Std Dev: 


